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II: Gedackt 8', Hohlflöte 4'

c.f.

1. Versus Ruhig
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I: Spielpfeife 8', Flöte 4'

œ œ ˙œ œ œ œ ˙

˙ œ
œ œ

œ



.˙ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ



.œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ

˙ œ œ
œ



œ œ œ
œ

œ
˙ .œ

J

œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ



&

&

?

b

b

b

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

7

œ œ w
˙ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œn



˙
w

˙ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ

œ

œb

œ
œ

œ
œ# œn œ

 Œ . j

œ

Ped: Subbaß 16', Gedacktpommer 8', Bordun 4'

.w

.w

œb œ œ œ œ œœ
œ

Œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
‰ J

œ œ œ œ œ
‰

j

œ

w
w

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œn

?

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

zögern

Fantasie super 
"Vater unser im Himmelreich"

for organ solo

Justin Henry Rubin 
(2012)

All Rights Reserved     Copyright ® 2012 Justin Henry Rubin     Printed in U.S.A.
WARNING:  No part of this work may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical,

including photocopying or any information storage and retrieval system without permission in writing from the publisher.
Unauthorized reproduction, in whole or in part, is a violation of the U.S. Copyright Laws. 



&

?

?

b

b

b

11
w
w
ww

w

. .˙

J

œ

‰
j

œ œ œn œ œ œ œN

.˙

œ

˙
Œ œ˙

˙˙
œ œ

˙

Ó
˙#
˙

˙ Ó

I: + II/I

I:

Hauptzeitmaß

œ
œ œ œ

œn œ œ
œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œN œ

w

œ œ ˙œ œ œ œ ˙

˙ œ
œ œ

œ

œ œ ˙

.˙ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ

œ œ œ œ

&

?

?

b

b

b

4
6

4
6

4
6

16

.œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ

˙ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ
˙ .œ

J

œ

œ
œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ
œ œ

œ œ ˙
˙ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œn œ œ

œ

œn

œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ# œ œn œ

œ œ

œ

œ œ

w œ œb œ

œ

.œ

J

œ œ
œ œ

œ
œA œ

œ
œA

œ
œ

œ

œ

&

?

?

b

b

b

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

20
.˙ œ

œ
œN œ œ

.œ
j

œœ œ
œ œ

˙

.œ

J

œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œn

œ œ .œ
j

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ# w

œ œ# œ œn œn œ
œ œ œn œn

˙ œ œ# œn œ
œ œ

œ#

˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ

zögern
‰

J

œ œn œn œ
œ œ œ

˙ .œb
j

œ
œ œ œ œn

œb œ

˙ œ œn

Hauptzeitmaß



&

?

?

b

b

b

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

24

.w

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œb œ ˙

œn œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œb œ œ#

˙ œ

œ œb œ œ œ

œ
œN

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

.˙
œœ

œn
˙

wn

œ .˙

œn œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ
.œn

J

œ#

œ œ# œn œ ˙

zögern

w

œ# œ œ# œ œ œb œn œ#

œ œn œ# œ

w

&

?

?

b

b

b

4
6

4
6

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

28

.w
Ó w#

.

.
w
w

Ó w &

.w

Ó . ‰

j

J

œ
œ

Ó . ‰
j

œ
œ

J

œ

Ó .
œ

2. Versus

c.f.

Ped: Subbaß 16', Spielpfeife 8'

I: Oktave 8', Flöte 4', Waldflöte 2'
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II: Liebl. Gedackt 8', Quintadena 8', Rohrflöte 4'
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3. Versus Leichtlich

Ped: 16' Subbaß, Bordun 4'

III: Gedackt 8', Quintatön 4'
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I: Oktave 8', Oktave 4', Mixtur

Ped: Subbaß 16', Prinzipal 8', Flöte 4', Krummhorn 8'
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5. Versus Angemessen
c.f.

III: Regal 8'

II: Gedackt 8', Waldflöte 2'
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Ped: Subbaß 16', Gedacktpommer 8'
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6. Versus

I: Spielpfeife 8', Flöte 4', Trechterregal 8'
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II: Gedackt 8', Hohlflöte 4'

c.f.

Ruhig7. Versus (Reprise)
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I: Spielpfeife 8', Flöte 4'
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Ped: Subbaß 16', Gedacktpommer 8', Bordun 4'
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